
 
KIFS TRADE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED  
H.O.: KIFS CORPORATE HOUSE, 4th FLOOR ISCON AMBLI ROAD, NEAR ASHOK VATIKA 
BRTS, AMBLI, AHMEDABAD-380054 PHONE NO. 079-69240000 - 09   
Date: December 30, 2025 

Holidays for the calendar year 2026 for Client work as below: 
 

Normal Day Office Timing for Clients Monday to Friday 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM 
Timing for Clients Saturday (or any Half Day) 11:30 AM to 3:30 PM 

Sr. 
No. Date Day Description 

1 January 26, 2026 Monday Republic Day 

2 March 03, 2026 Tuesday Holi (Second Day) 

3 March 26, 2026 Thursday Shri Ram Navmi 

4 March 31, 2026 Tuesday Shri Mahavir Jayanti 

5 April 03, 2026 Friday Good Friday 

6 April 14, 2026 Tuesday Dr. Baba Saheb  Ambedkar 
Jayanti 

7 May 01, 2026 Friday Maharashtra Day 

8 May 28, 2026 Thursday Bakri Id 

9 June 26, 2026 Friday Muharram 

10 August 15, 2026 Saturday Independence Day 

11 September 14, 2026 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi 

12 October 02, 2026 Friday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti  

13 October 20, 2026 Tuesday Dusshera 

14 November 10, 2026 Tuesday Vikram Samvat New Year Day  

15 November 24, 2026 Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti 

16 December 25, 2026 Friday Christmas 

*** Muhurat Trading on 08 November Diwali Sunday and Timings of Muhurat 
Trading shall be notified subsequently. 
Half Day on following Holidays. Office Time11:30 AM to 3:30 PM 

SR. HOLIDAYS DATE DAY 
1 Makar Sankranti January 14, 2026 Wednesday 
2 Raksha Bandhan August 28, 2026 Friday 

                 15 February - Mahashivratri & 08 November Diwali Falling on Sunday 


